SBX-OTA-A-750
OTA SHIELDING BOX
DATA
SHEET
SBX-OTA-A-750
OTA SHIELDING BOX
• Provide OTA test environment applying with optimized absorber in sub 6 GHz & mmWave
band

250VAC / 15A
5V / 2A
7.  Ordering Guide
Description
OTA Shielding Box
OTA shielding box, 1 set
SMA-F connector, 6 set
RJ45, 1 set
30mm Absorber Foam
6.  Absorber Speci�cation
500MHz
-5
800MHz
-5
1Ghz
-8
2Ghz
-10
4Ghz
-14
8Ghz
-26
12Ghz
-26
18Ghz
-32
40Ghz
-40
SBX-OTA-A-750
OTA SHIELDING BOX
OTA SHIELDING BOX
SBX-OTA-A-750
DATA SHEET
+886-2-2658-2068
9F No. 607, Ruiguang Rd., NeihuDist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan
Contact us to experience our 5G innovative solutions!